Internal Power cable | Molex Male | SATA 15-Pin Female |
Gold Plated | 0.20 m | Round | PVC | Various | Polybag
General information
This power cable is suitable for converting the interface of
the common ATX power supply to the SATA format for the
power supply of SATA drives.
Specifications
Connector design - side A: Straight
Cable design: Round
Connector plating: Gold Plated
Connector material: PVC
Cable mantle material: PVC
Packaging: Polybag
Cable length: 0.20 m
Conductor material: Tinned Copper
Connector design - side B: Angled 90°
Colour: Various
AWG value: 20
Conductor diameter: 21 x 0.12mm
Cable type: Internal
Cable mantle size: 4.0 x 1.8 mm
Connector A: Molex Male
Connector B: SATA 15-Pin Female
Package contents
1x Internal Power Cable
Sales information
Order code: CCGP73505VA015
Product
description:
Internal Power cable | Molex Male | SATA
15-Pin Female | Gold Plated | 0.20 m |
Round | PVC | Various | Polybag
Packaging: Polybag
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 80 mm 15 mm 225 mm 12 g
500 410 mm 350 mm 280 mm 6365 g
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 05/04/2021 06:20:04